
Crazy Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 3 9 3 9 3 5 3 3 3 9 3 8

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 3 6 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 9 1 2

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 3 3 3 7 3 4 3 7 3 9 3 9

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 5

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maritan Giodi 01/295 18 43 2,39

Zanellato Michele 01/843 16 39 2,44

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 18 39 2,17

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 5 9 1,80

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 9 8 0,89

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 3 2 0,67

Marinello Claudio 01/198 3 2 0,67

Kaioken Summer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 2 3 2 5 3 7 3 6 1 0 2 6

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 2 3 3 8 3 5 3 4 1 0 0 0

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 5 2 0 1 3

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 3 1 3 7 2 0 3 4 1 2 1 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 1 1

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 3

Callegaro Michael (01/2589) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1

Giacomazzi Giada (01/2588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 13 27 2,08

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 12 20 1,67

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 13 16 1,23

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 13 14 1,08

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 5 11 2,20

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 7 7 1,00

Callegaro Michael 01/2589 4 6 1,50

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 4 4 1,00

Giacomazzi Giada 01/2588 1 3 3,00

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 0 0 0,00

Mai Palura G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 3 4 2 1 1 2 3 5 0 0 3 6

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 4

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 3 7 0 0 3 4 3 3 3 2 0 0

Parpagiola Achille (01/2523) 3 3 2 2 1 0 3 7 3 2 0 0

Casarin Giacomo (01/2451) 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 3 0 3 4

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Zago Rey (01/2740) 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 12 18 1,50

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 9 16 1,78

Maniero Luca 01/1622 12 16 1,33

Parpagiola Achille 01/2523 12 14 1,17

Casarin Giacomo 01/2451 11 7 0,64

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 4 5 1,25

Zago Rey 01/2740 4 4 1,00

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 8 3 0,38

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 0 0 0,00



Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 2 4 2 3 3 7 2 2 1 3 2 3

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 6 2 5 2 0

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 2 6 1 1

Trolese Cristiano (01/496) 2 4 1 1 0 0 1 3 2 4 2 0

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 1 3 2 1 3 4 2 1 0 0 1 2

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 4

De Lazzari Luca (01/2721) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 0

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 12 22 1,83

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 13 21 1,62

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 8 14 1,75

Trolese Cristiano 01/496 8 12 1,50

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 9 11 1,22

Bacco Erik 01/2135 5 7 1,40

De Lazzari Luca 01/2721 3 4 1,33

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 4 4 1,00

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 6 3 0,50

Bacco Eros 01/2138 2 2 1,00

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 2 0 0,00


